
Car Name 19/10/13 26/10/13 15/11/13 16/11/13 23/11/13 07/12/13 26/12/13 02/01/14 03/01/14 04/01/14 18/01/14

61 Tom Earnshaw 82 35 no points 18 37 no points no points no points no points 26 0

62 David McSherry 68 34 9 26 23 46

28 Steve Petersen 38 11 35 0 61

92 Rob McSherry 88 42 28 40 26 0

9 James Robinson 72 28 0 0 11 39

86 Shane Chapman 88 38 15 33 17 36

54 Kirk Aldridge 62 23 21 14 9 0

68 Bruce Cable 56 29 5 0 8 41

63 Steve Jackson 20 24 39 18 58

18 Steve Lennon 60 0 0 46

7 Damian Parker 4 26 18 23 9 19

36 Nigel Thomas 10 13 3 0 7 2

19 Chris Leigh 31 27 18 22

27 Paul Leslie 15 22 20 19

15 Jason Prendergast 0 29

72 Samantha Gowans 46 5 8 2 0 9

5 JC Anderson 68 0 20 14 0

47 Tom Harris 17 5 18 7

8 Colin Robinson 15

82 Graeme Jackson 20 5 5 11 2 17

55 Keith Anderson 10

32 Levi Angow 13 12

4 Toby McClenaghan 2 14 17

23 Dwayne Kennett 23

44 Daniel Parks 12 15

89 David LeCompte 6 3 2 3 5 30

46 Shaun Andrew 0 24

59 Benji Smail

121 Shane McNally 7 0 5 2

55 Kieran Skurr 0 35

88 Mark Reeve 2 31

21 Daniel McNally 5

71 Rob Veveers 2 0 0 9

84 Merv Lewis 19 0 0

34 Pat Angow 2

96 Mark Robinson 2

Season Points Streetstocks 2013 2014



Car Name 01/02/14 14/02/14 15/02/14 01/03/14 14/03/14 15/03/14 28/03/14 29/03/14 04/04/14 05/04/14 Total

61 Tom Earnshaw 64 no points 46 no points 16 Rain stand down no points stand down Rain 324

62 David McSherry 78 2 5 291

28 Steve Petersen 58 38 44 285

92 Rob McSherry 26 0 0 250

9 James Robinson 34 0 46 230

86 Shane Chapman 0 0 0 227

54 Kirk Aldridge 56 0 34 219

68 Bruce Cable 52 13 6 210

63 Steve Jackson 0 0 0 159

18 Steve Lennon 52 0 0 158

7 Damian Parker 0 0 34 133

36 Nigel Thomas 40 38 17 130

19 Chris Leigh 28 0 0 126

27 Paul Leslie 0 28 15 119

15 Jason Prendergast 42 23 18 112

72 Samantha Gowans 0 24 15 109

5 JC Anderson 0 0 0 102

47 Tom Harris 46 5 0 98

8 Colin Robinson 44 0 33 92

82 Graeme Jackson 0 12 18 90

55 Keith Anderson 30 42 0 82

32 Levi Angow 28 0 24 77

4 Toby McClenaghan 40 0 0 73

23 Dwayne Kennett 30 2 17 72

44 Daniel Parks 0 38 0 65

89 David LeCompte 10 0 2 61

46 Shaun Andrew 14 0 0 38

37 37

121 Shane McNally 0 0 22 36

55 Kieran Skurr 0 0 0 35

88 Mark Reeve 0 0 0 33

21 Daniel McNally 22 0 0 27

71 Rob Veveers 0 0 9 20

84 Merv Lewis 0 0 0 19

34 Pat Angow 0 0 0 2

96 Mark Robinson 0 0 0 2

Season Points Streetstocks 2013 2014


